110CT16 PRICE REPCRT AmT/MALl 17.1.4

13:44:42 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 110CT1le

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 110CTl6
RACE : 1

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 10/1/8/13
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 7
FAVORITES : 11

$2.00 PAYS . (USs Dollaxs)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIA% '
1lst 10 14.00 7.80
2nd 1 17.20
3rd 8 -
4th 13
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 81.00 PAYS
10/1 105.60 52.80
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
10/1/8 2017.50 1008.75
Superfecta .
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS

10/1/8/13 3181.00 318.10

Show

6.00
13.60
12.80

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)




110CTl6
14:10:42 (EDT}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
LAUREL 110CT1i6

PROGRAM
RACE : 2
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : &

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst &

2nd 3

3rd 6

4th 9

Exacta
CFFICIAL
4/3

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/3/¢6

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
a/3/6/9

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
10/4

$2.

81,

$1.

52.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
22.60

00 PAYS
30.7¢0

00 PAYS
558,20

00 PAYS
59.00

110CT16

AmT/MAL 17.1.4

{US Dollars)

51,

$0.

80,

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
11.30

50 PAYS
15.35

10 PAYS
55.82

00 PAYS
29.50

(Us

(TS

(us

(Us

Show

3.00
2.80
4.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

bollars)

Dollars)

PRCO0OZ
PAGE# 1




110CT16
14:46:22 (EDT) RE

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO
PROGRAM : LAUREL 1
RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
1st 3
2nd 2
3rd 4
4th 1
Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/2
Trifecta
OFFICIAL

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
473

PRICE REPORT AmT/MALl 17.1.4

PORTING DATE: 110CT1le
COMMUNTITY
100T16
3/2/4a/1
NONE
{US Dollars)
Win Place
OFFICIAL CFFICIAL
2.80 2.10
3.20
$2.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS
7.40 3.70

Total Pool Refunded

$2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
22.40 11.20

{(US Dollars)

{US Dollars)

PRCOODZ2
DAGE# 1




110CT16
15:13:27 (EDT}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 110CT16

PROGRAM
RACE : 4
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 10

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 5

2nd 10

3rd 7

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/10

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/10/7

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/10/7/1

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/3
3/5

s5/10/7/1

$2.

1.

$1.

$2.

PRICE RREPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
39.20

00 PAYS
89.60

00 PAYS
1070.80

00 PAYS
2.80
17.60

110CTls

AmT/MAl 17.1.4

(US Dolliars)

51.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
19.60

50 PAYS
44 .80

10 PAYS
107.08

00 PAYS
1.40
8.80

(Us

(Us

Show

2.60
3.00
2.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOGOZ
PAGE# 1




110CTL16 PRICE REPORT AmT/MAL 17.1.4 PRCOOOZ
15:42:52 (EDT} REPORTING DATE: 110CT1e6 PAGE# 1

COMMUNITY: PIMLICOC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 110CTle
RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 4/1/5/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

1lst 4 7.80 4.20 2.60

2nd 1 9.20 3.00

3rd 5 8.00

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
4/1 40.40 20.20

Trifecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS {US Dollars)
4/1/5 131.20 65.60

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS (U8 Dollars)
4/1/5/3 1654.70 165.47

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 41.00 PAYS (U8 Deollars)
5/4 34 .40 17.20




110CT16 PRICE REPORT
16:11:08 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 110CTls6

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 110GCT14
RACE : 6

SQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/11/1/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
1st [ 2.00
2nd 171
3rd 1
4th 4
Exacta
OFFICIAL 32.00 PAYS
6/11 72.20
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
6/11/1 292 .30
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 21,00 PAYS
6/11/1/4a 2513.50

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
4/6 38.20

81,

S0,

30.

$1.

AmT/MAl 17.1.4

(US Dollars)

Place

4.80
7.60

00 PAYS

36.10

50 PAYS
146 .15

10 PAYS
351.35

0C PAYS
19.10

(Us

(Us

(Us

(Us

Show

5.40
3.40
5.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOO0C2
PAGE# 1




110CTle PRICE REPORT
16:43:35(EDT) REPCORTING DATE: 110CT16

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 110CT16
RACE : 7

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/8/1/6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL

1st 7 6.20

2nd 8

3rd 1

4ath 3

Exacta
QFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
7/8 50.40

Trifecta

OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS

7/8/1 216.80
Superfecta

OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS

7/8/1/6 3488.90

Daily Double
CFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS
6/ 28.20

51.

0.

50.

1.

AmT/MALl 17.1.4

(Us bollaxs)

Flace

3.40
10.00

00 PAYS

25.20

50 PAYS
108.40

10 PAYS
348.89

00 PAYS
14.10

(Us

(Us

(us

Show

2.80
5.00
4.00

Dollars)

Deollars)

bollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1




110CT16 PRICE REPORT

17:12:15(EDT} REPORTING DATH:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 110CTi1s6
RACE : 8
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 11/6/7/5

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : &

2 .00 PAYS

CORDER RUNNERS
OPFICIAL

1st 11

2nd 4]

3rd 7

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
11/6

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
11/86/7

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
11/6/7/5

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
7/11

$2.

$1.

S1.

s2.

Win

15.40

00 PAYS
41.60

00 PAYS
105.00

00 PAYS
5655.60

00 PAYS
58.60

110CT1le6

AmT/MAYL 17.1.4

(US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

§1.

Place

5.60
2.40

00 PAYS

20.80

50 PAYS
52.50

10 PAYS
565.56

00 PAYS
29.30

(us

{Us

{us

(Us

Show

3.80
2.60
7.60

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOODZ
PAGEH 1




110CT16 PRICE REPORT AmT/MAL 17.1.4 PRCGOC2
17:44:07 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 110CT1lé PAGEH 1

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 110CT1lé
RACE : 9

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 15/2/13/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 12
FAVORITES : 8

52.00 PAYS {US Dollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

lst 15 20.00 13.00 8.40

2nd 2 8.20 4.40

3rd i3 12 .60

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (U8 Dollars)
15/2 196.20 98.10

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS %0.50 PAYS (US Dollars}
15/2/13 480.70 240.35

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS (U8 Dolliars)
15/2/13/A1LL 311.20 31.12

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
11/15 103.40 51.70




110CTLe
18:12:36 (EDT)

COMMUNTITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 110CTI16

RACE : 10
SOURCE : LA

CRDER OF FINTSH 14/2/4/13
SCRATCHED RUNNERS 5,9
FAVORITES : 14
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
lst 14
2nd 2
3rd 4
4th 13
Exacta
OFFICIAL 52.
i4/2
Trifecta
OFFICIAL 51.
14/2/4
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.
14/2/4/13
Daily Double
OFFICIAL 52.

15/9
15/14

PRICE REPORT

REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
85.20

0C PAYS
230.40

00 PAYS
3380.60

00 PAYS
12.00
98.00

AmT/MAL 17.1.4

110CTL6

(US Dollars)
Place

3.60
9.60

£1.00 PAYS
42.60

40.50 DAYS
115.20

$0.10 PAYS
338.06

31 .00 PAYS
6.00
45.00

{us

{us

{us

Show

5.00
7.80
7.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1




110CT16
18:41:18 (EDT)

COMMUNITY
PROGRAM
RACE : 11
SCURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 11

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAIL

st 3

2nd 11

3rd 7

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/11

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/11/7

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/11/7/4

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
14 /ALL
ALL/3

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 110CTle

3/11/7/4

$2

51,

$1.

52.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

45.00

.00 PAYS

176.60

00 PAYS
347.70

00 PAYS
1220.90

0 PAYS
5.60
41.20

110CT1e

AMT/MAL 17.1.4

{US Dollazrs)

S1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

13.40
2.20

00 PAYS
88.30

50 PAYS
173.85

10 PAYS
122.09

00 PAYS
2.80
20.60

{us

{Us

{us

{Us

PRCO0OO2
PAGEH# 1

Show

11.40
2.60
2.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)




